GraftLink® InternalBrace™ Technique
With RT TightRope® SB Implants
Surgical Technique
02  |  GraftLink® InternalBrace™ Technique With RT TightRope® SB Implants
RT TightRope® SB Implant Introduction
The TightRope SB implant is the ultimate innovation in adjustable cortical
suspensory fixation technology. Using a radiopaque, all-suture
cortical button, this implant is stronger1 with a minimally invasive,

implant shortening strands.
14  |  GraftLink® InternalBrace™ Technique With RT TightRope® SB Implants
Ordering Information
Implants
RT TightRope® SB implant w/ FiberTape® suture for
the InternalBrace™ technique AR-1588SBR-RT-IB
RT TightRope SB implant w/ radiopaque FiberTape
suture for the InternalBrace technique AR-1588SBR-RT-IBR
RT TightRope SB implant AR-1588SBR-RT
ACL Backup Kits
ACL Backup Kit, biocomposite AR-1593-BC
ACL Backup Kit, PEEK AR-1593-P
Instruments (FlipCutter® III Drill Technique)
FlipCutter III drill, 6-12 mm AR-1204FF
RetroConstruction™ drill guide set AR-1510S
RetroConstruction handle, side release AR-1510HR
Drill guide sleeve, stepped, 7 mm AR-1510FS-7
Drill guide sleeve, stepped, 10 mm AR-1204FDS-10
Guide pin, drill tip, 3.5 mm
(predrill for FlipCutter drill) AR-1250F
Footprint femoral ACL guide, left AR-1510FL
Footprint femoral ACL guide, right AR-1510FR
Femoral ACL, tip to tip AR-1510F-01
Femoral ACL marking hook, AM portal,
7 mm offset AR-1510F-02
Footprint femoral ACL guide, small angle, left AR-1510FLS
Footprint femoral ACL guide, small angle, right AR-1510FRS
Tibial ACL marking hook, for RetroConstruction drill
guide AR-1510T
Tibial ACL drill guide, pin tip AR-1510GT
Tibial marking hook ACL guide, pin tip, small angle AR-1510GTS
Instruments (Medial Portal Technique)
TightRope drill pin, open AR-1595T
TightRope drill pin, closed AR-1595TC
GraftPro® Graft Preparation System (AR-2950D)
GraftPro board AR-2950D
GraftPro posts AR-2950AP
GraftPro case AR-2950DC
GraftPro GraftLink® implant tensioner AR-2950GT
GraftPro GraftLink holder AR-2950GH
GraftPro button holder AR-2950BH
GraftPro soft-tissue clamp AR-2950SC
Optional
Cutting board clamp AR-2950CBC
Accessories
Suture retriever AR-12540
Graft sizing block AR-1886
Suture cutter for ACL TightRope II implant AR-4520
Graft tube set AR-1886-S
Atraumatic hamstring harvester AR-10300
Hamstring harvester, minimally invasive AR-1297L
Suture Options
#2 FiberSnare® suture, 26 in length w/ 2 in closed loop
(white/blue) AR-7209SNL
#2 FiberSnare suture, 26 in length w/ 2 in closed loop